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 Main Spec: 80W solar power panel, output 
voltage:DC12V 

 Battery capacity: 40Ah Li-battery 
 Work effectiveness: Can work continuously for 4~5 

days in cloudy and rainy days  
 Charging time 22-23hours   
 Accessories With Bracket 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KM-PF80W-40 
Solar 80W Energy System with Li-battery and Bracket 

Electrical Characteristics 

Power Peak 

Open Voltage 

Power Peak Current  

Operation Voltage 

Short Circuit 
CurrentConversion Rate  

Size (cm)  

Battery Film  

Max.System Voltage 

Seal Package 

Max.Fuse Rated 

Frame  

Max.Reverse Current 

Wire Connector Box  

Frontal Max. Static Load 

Hail Test   

Back Max. Static Load 

Glass  

Operation Temp.  

   80W 

  21.8V 

   3.7A 

   18V 

   5A 

  ≥20% 

   L89.5*3*53.5cm 

   Monocrystal 

   1000VDC 

   EVA 

   15A 

   Aluminum  

   15A 

Water proof IP66 

5400Pa 

25mm / 23m/s 

2400Pa 

Tempering Glass/3.2MM 

-40℃~+85  

  


