

KM-PF80W-40

Solar 80W Energy System with Li-battery and Bracket



Main Spec: 80W solar power panel, output voltage:DC12V

- Battery capacity: 40Ah Li-battery
- Work effectiveness: Can work continuously for 4~5 days in cloudy and rainy days
 - Charging time 22-23hours
 - Accessories With Bracket

Electrical Characteristics

Power Peak	80W
Open Voltage	21.8V
Power Peak Current	3.7A
Operation Voltage	18V
Short Circuit	5A
CurrentConversion Rate	≥20%
Size (cm)	L89.5*3*53.5cm
Battery Film	Monocrystal
Max.System Voltage	1000VDC
Seal Package	EVA
Max.Fuse Rated	15A
Frame	Aluminum
Max.Reverse Current	15A
Wire Connector Box	Water proof IP66
Frontal Max. Static Load	5400Pa
Hail Test	25mm / 23m/s
Back Max. Static Load	2400Pa
Glass	Tempering Glass/3.2MM
Operation Temp.	-40°C~+85

